
 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2024/25 
 

 

School re-opens to children on             Wednesday 4th September 2024 
 
HALF TERM 
School closes     Friday 25th October 2024 
School re-opens      Monday 4th November 2024 
 
CHRISTMAS 
School closes     Friday 20th December 2024 
School re-opens     Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 
HALF TERM 
School closes     Friday 21st February 2025 
School re-opens     Monday 3rd March 2025 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 
School closes     Friday 11th April 2025 
School re-opens     Monday 28th April 2025 
 
MAY DAY      Monday 5th May 2025 
 
HALF TERM 
School closes     Friday 23rd May 2025 
School re-opens     Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
SUMMER 
School closes     Friday 18th July 2025 
 

School will be closed to children on the following days: 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Friday 13th September 2024 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
 
What to do if your child is absent... 
 
Please let school know if your child is absent for any reason.  Messages can be sent via 
the School Gateway app, left on 01642 817713 or emailed to office@whinneybanks.org.uk.  

mailto:office@whinneybanks.org.uk

